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Women / 9 / Sr 1
Session: 1,2,3,4,5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karsyn Foster908
Discover

9.850 9.575 9.7009.575 38.700
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Zanna Brewer915
Kurt Thomas

9.800 9.300 9.6509.575 38.325
2 9T 1T 2T 2 

2 

Gracyn Brunette917
Metropolitan

9.650 9.375 9.6259.300 37.950
4T 5 9T 4T 3 

3 

Kailen Smalls926
Texas Dreams

9.500 9.325 9.6009.400 37.825
10 8 6 6 4 

4 

Claire Qu903
Airborne CA

9.300 9.475 9.6259.325 37.725
17 2T 8 4T 5 

5 

Claire Stippich925
Salto WI

9.550 9.425 9.4759.225 37.675
8 4 15T 12T 6 

6 

Savanah Warren907
Colorado (CGI)

9.525 9.125 9.5009.475 37.625
9 17T 4 11 7 

7 

Tali Joelson906
Cascade Elite

9.425 9.100 9.6509.425 37.600
12 19 5 2T 8 

8 

Kayla Pardue928
TIGAR

9.675 9.300 9.4259.150 37.550
3 9T 19 16 9 

9 

Ellie Cacciola911
Elite Xtreme OK

9.375 9.150 9.4759.375 37.375
14T 16 7 12T 10 

10 

Jordyn Caulfield922
Technique CA

9.400 9.275 9.4009.275 37.350
13 11T 13 17T 11 

11 

Ella Wilson913
Gymfinity

9.375 9.275 9.4509.225 37.325
14T 11T 15T 15 12 

12 

Alayna Estonilo910
Elevate NorCal

9.625 8.450 9.5759.500 37.150
6 26 3 7 13 

13 

Heidi Benningfield909
Elevate MO

9.650 8.700 9.3759.300 37.025
4T 23 9T 21T 14T

14T

Kathryn Coker916
Mavericks

9.375 9.350 9.4008.900 37.025
14T 6T 21 17T 14T

14T

Delaney Bock901
AZ Sunrays

9.025 9.125 9.4759.250 36.875
23 17T 14 12T 16 

16 

Beach Ries912
Gym Training Ctr

9.475 8.600 9.4009.300 36.775
11 24 9T 17T 17 

17 

Hunter Matulka918
Nebraska Gold

9.250 8.850 9.4009.200 36.700
19 22 17 17T 18T

18T

Halle Bretz920
TAGS Eden Prairie

9.175 9.200 9.2009.125 36.700
20 15 20 24T 18T

18T

Kayla Lee902
AZ Sunrays

8.725 9.250 9.5259.175 36.675
27 13T 18 9T 20 

20 

Sophie Byrne905
Auburn WA

8.850 9.025 9.3759.300 36.550
24T 20T 9T 21T 21 

21 

Deiana Gutwig919
Westside OR

8.800 9.350 9.5508.825 36.525
26 6T 22 8 22 

22 

Chelsea Southam904
All American UT

9.575 9.025 9.1258.700 36.425
7 20T 26 26 23 

23 

Ashlynd Loeser924
Olympus

9.075 9.475 9.5258.175 36.250
22 2T 28 9T 24 

24 
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Keani Chong914
Island Tumblers

9.275 9.250 8.1508.775 35.450
18 13T 23T 28 25 

25 

Elena Cardosi927
Riverside OR

9.100 8.525 8.9258.775 35.325
21 25 23T 27 26 

26 

Lydia Kibler921
St. Louis

8.550 8.150 9.2008.625 34.525
28 27 27 24T 27 

27 

Cecilia Gerlach923
TAGS South

8.850 5.825 9.3508.775 32.800
24T 28 23T 23 28 

28 
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